
 

MOBILE SPEEDBUMPS DO NOT REQUIRE 
                                   ANY INSTALLATION ON THE GROUND

Mobile Speedbump has been successfully  tested in accordance 
to ASTM F2656/F2656 M-18a M30 and IWA 14-1:2013 
standards. This is an outstanding achievement considering that 
this completely mobile road blocker does not require any 
installa�on at the ground.

Key  advantages of  Mobile  Speedbumps:

• full mobility of crash-rated, automa�c wedge barrier; 
• easy applica�on - se�ng up within 10 minutes: simply by 
delivering to the site → unloading → plug in to the power. 
• no civil works required: no anchors/no bolts.

ROAD BLOCKER 
HIGH SECURITY 

MOBILE SPEEDBUMPS 

Installa�on areas:
• fairs, fes�vals

 weekly markets, public holidays•
• governmental ns�tu�onsi

 airport premises•
 business (office) center•
 hotels•
 sport complexes•
 recrea�on areas•
 educa�on ins�tu�ons•

Crash-tested  
according to
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Model
Installa�on type
Drive
Width, mm 
Height, mm 

Raising/Lowering  �me, s

Impact resistance, kJ

Materials

Opera�ng temperature*, °C 

TECHNICAL SPECS:

Power supply 

Protec�on level 

Load per axle, t

*for temperatures lower than -10 °C use the hea�ng device

Above the ground 
Hydraulic 

570

Structural steel (galvanized and powder coated)  

1 phase 230 V, 50/60 Hz 

RB358-06

IP 55 for control box
IP 67 for road blocker 

15
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 HIGH SECURITY MOBILE SPEEDBUMP  

Model
Installa�on type
Drive
Width, mm 
Height, mm 

Raising/Lowering  �me, s

Impact resistance, kJ

Materials

Opera�ng temperature*, °C 

TECHNICAL SPECS:

Power supply 

Protec�on level 

Load per axle, t

Above the ground 
Hydraulic 

570

Structural steel (galvanized and powder coated)  

1 phase 230 V, 50/60 Hz 

RB358-07

IP 55 for control box
IP 67 for road blocker 

15

3000

-40/+40  

 4 / 3 (±1s)
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198
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*for temperatures lower than -10 °C use the hea�ng device 
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 HIGH SECURITY MOBILE SPEEDBUMP    

Model
Installa�on type
Drive
Width, mm 
Height, mm 

Raising/Lowering  �me, s

Impact resistance, kJ

Materials

Opera�ng temperature*, °C 

TECHNICAL SPECS:

Power supply 

Protec�on level 

Load per axle, t

Above the ground 
Hydraulic 

570

Structural steel (galvanized and powder coated)  

1 phase 230 V, 50/60 Hz 

RB358-08

IP 55 for control box
IP 67 for road blocker 

15

4000

-40/+40  

 4 / 3 (±1s)
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802 802

198

3980

69
0

790

57
0

12
0

22
36

22
56

802

198

802

3980

*for temperatures lower than -10 °C use the hea�ng device
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CERTIFICATE:

Provides high protection of the site, which is confirmed by successfully passed crash test  
ASTM F2656/F2656M-18а, M30
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